
Prices include delivery on orders over £150576

FLOOR MARKING TAPE Our expert says

Improve health & safety standards

The lane marking applicator is 
used to apply our range of floor 
marking tape to warehouse, 
factory and office floors. 
 
• Suits tapes up to 100mm wide. 
• Simple operation. 
• Heavy duty industrial quality!

LANE MARKING 
APPLICATOR

HAZARD WARNING 
FLOOR MARKING TAPE

• Highlight pedestrian routes. 
• Supplied in packs of 10, 5 right  

and 5 left feet. 
• Available in 2 styles. 

Our anti-slip feet are ideal for creating 
marked pedestrian routes that  
also have the advantage of a terrific 
anti-slip surface.

ANTI-SLIP FEET

ANTI-SLIP TAPES

Size (W x L) 
25mm x 18.3m 
50mm x 18.3m 

100mm x 18.3m 
150mm x 18.3m

Colour 
 

Black/yellow 
& clear

REF 
AST25 
AST50 

AST100 
AST150

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

Size (H x W) mm 
240 x 90 
240 x 90

Colour 
Clear 

Yellow/black

REF 
ASF/CL 
ASF/YB

PRICE 
 £36.75  
 £36.75 

• Choice of sizes and colours - all 18.3m rolls. 
• Tough, durable and long lasting - once it's put 

down, it stays down. 
• Heavy duty anti-slip surface - water resistant.

Description 
Lane Marking Applicator

REF 
TL001

PRICE 
 £147.14 

• Premium quality tape.

Plain  
or stripes 

suits 
applicator 

above

Our expert says 50mm x 33m

 
Yellow/black 
Red/white 

Green/white

Colour  
of tape

Individual rolls
PRICE 
 £2.31  
 £5.66  
 £5.05 

REF 
TH6049/SB 
TH6083/SB 
TH6073/SB

50mm x 33m

 
White 
Blue 
Red 

Yellow 
Green 
Black

Colour  
of tape

Individual rolls
PRICE 
 £2.73  
 £2.76  
 £2.65  
 £2.70  
 £2.55  
 £2.35 

REF 
TL6030/SB 
TL6060/SB 
TL6080/SB 
TL6090/SB 
TL6070/SB 
TL6040/SB

75mm x 33m

 
White 
Red 

Yellow 
Green

Colour  
of tape

Individual rolls
PRICE 
 £10.61  
 £9.34  
 £9.34  
 £9.34 

REF 
TL7530/SB 
TL7580/SB 
TL7590/SB 
TL7570/SB


