Our expert says Improve health & safety standards

LANE MARKING APPLICATOR

The lane marking applicator is used to apply our range of floor marking tape to warehouse, factory and office floors.

- Suits tapes up to 100mm wide.
- Simple operation.
- Heavy duty industrial quality!

REF	Description	PRICE
TL001	Lane Marking Applicator	£147.14





HAZARD WARNING FLOOR MARKING TAPE

· Premium quality tape.







50mm x 33m		
Colour	Individu	ual rolls
of tape	REF	PRICE
Yellow/black	TH6049/SB	£2.31
Red/white	TH6083/SB	£5.66
Green/white	TH6073/SB	£5.05

50mm x 33m		
Colour	Individual rolls	
of tape	REF	PRICE
White	TL6030/SB	£2.73
Blue	TL6060/SB	£2.76
Red	TL6080/SB	£2.65
Yellow	TL6090/SB	£2.70
Green	TL6070/SB	£2.55
Black	TL6040/SB	£2.35

75mm x 33m			
Colour	Individu	ual rolls	
of tape	REF	PRICE	
White	TL7530/SB	£10.61	
Red	TL7580/SB	£9.34	
Yellow	TL7590/SB	£9.34	
Green	TL7570/SB	£9.34	



ANTI-SLIP FEET

- Highlight pedestrian routes.
- Supplied in packs of 10, 5 right and 5 left feet.
- · Available in 2 styles.

Our anti-slip feet are ideal for creating marked pedestrian routes that also have the advantage of a terrific anti-slip surface.

REF	Size (H x W) mm	Colour	PRICE
ASF/CL	240 x 90	Clear	£36.75
ASF/YB	240 x 90	Yellow/black	£36.75





ANTI-SLIP TAPES

- Choice of sizes and colours all 18.3m rolls.
- Tough, durable and long lasting once it's put down, it stays down.
- · Heavy duty anti-slip surface water resistant.

REF	Size (W x L)	Colour	PRICE
AST25	25mm x 18.3m		POA
AST50	50mm x 18.3m	Black/yellow	POA
AST100	100mm x 18.3m	& clear	POA
AST150	150mm x 18.3m		POA